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Branch: Mechanical Engineering   Passed out Year: 2016 

S.N. Name of the Alumni USN 
Passed 

out year 
Email ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non 

Member) 

1 ABHIJIT PATIL 2HN08ME001 2016   Member 

2 AJINKYA S.KILLEDAR 2HN09ME036 2016 ajinkyahit007@gmail.com Member 
3 Akshay A.Panaskar 2HN10ME002 2016 visit4akshay@gmail.com Member 
4 SURAJ DILIP CHOUGULE 2HN10ME077 2016 surajc9162@gmail.com Member 
5 Anand D. Kadalagi 2HN11ME009 2016 anandkadalagi143@gmail.com Member 
6 Jay S. Myagoti 2HN11ME030 2016 jmyagoti@gmail.com Member 
7 ASHUTOSH NARAYAN MUSALE 2HN11ME059 2016 ashbldde.gt9@gmail.com Member 
8 KUSH PATIL 2HN11ME068 2016 kushpatil81@gmail.com Member 
9 SUJEET G. BAJANTRI 2HN11ME100 2016 sujeetbajantri100.sb@gmail.com Member 
10 Tammanna.G.Sattigeri 2HN11ME105 2016 tammannags93@gmail.com Member 
11 VINOD C. DODAMANI 2HN11ME115 2016 vinodd.96@gmail.com Member 
12 RAHUL MASALI 2HN11ME411 2016 smrahulroy007@gmail.com Member 
13 Ajay Boragalli 2HN12ME001 2016 ajayboragalli@gmail.com Member 
14 Ajey.S.Udoshi 2HN12ME002 2016 ajey.udoshi@gmail.com Member 
15 Akash.V.Bandodkar 2HN12ME003 2016 akashbandodkar09@gmail.com Member 
16 Akash.B.Pattar 2HN12ME004 2016 akash.pattar123@gmail.com Member 
17 Akshay.R.Kotiwale 2HN12ME005 2016 akki.kotiwale.109@gmail.com Member 
18 Akshay.S.Patil 2HN12ME006 2016 akshu108.ap@gmail.com Member 
19 Akashaykumar.S.Patrot 2HN12ME007 2016 akshaykumarpatrot@yahoo.in Member 
20 Allauddin.D.Mulatni 2HN12ME008 2016 aladin.s001@gmail.com Member 
21 Ameet.A.Khot 2HN12ME010 2016 khotameet@gmail.com Member 
22 Amitkumar.B.Mugali 2HN12ME011 2016 amitbm605@gmail.com Member 
23 Anil.S.Langoti 2HN12ME012 2016 anillangoti111@gmail.com Member 
24 Anil.S.Shivapur 2HN12ME013 2016 shivapuranil@gmail.com Member 

25 Dhiraj D. Banne 2HN12ME014 
2016 bannedhiraj@gmail.com 

dhirajbanne111@gmail.com 
Member 

26 Basavantappa.S.Badiger 2HN12ME015 2016 basubadiger015@gmail.com Member 
27 Basavaraj Babu Islampuri 2HN12ME016 2016 Basavarajislampuri519@gmail.com Member 
28 Bharamagouda.A.Kamagouda 2HN12ME017 2016 amark8811@gmail.com Member 
29 Chandrashekhar.S.Jakkanna 2HN12ME019 2016 dada.j819@gmail.com Member 
30 Chetan.B.Dhange 2HN12ME020 2016 chetandhange02@gmail.com Member 
31 Chetan.S.Khot 2HN12ME021 2016 chetankhot398@gmail.com Member 
32 Dalavi.Amrut.Shivaji 2HN12ME022 2016 noone.isalone77@gmail.com Member 
33 Desai.Ranjeet.Appasaheb 2HN12ME023 2016 ranjeetdesai@yahoo.com Member 
34 Gheji.Balkrishna.D 2HN12ME024 2016 saurabh.gheji@gmail.com Member 
35 Gururaj.S.Katti 2HN12ME026 2016 gururajkatti@gmail.com Member 
36 Deepak.P.Hulikatti 2HN12ME027 2016 deepakhulikatti1298@gmail.com Member 
37 Jagadish M Patil 2HN12ME028 2016 patiljagadish42@gmail.com Member 
38 Kempanna.M.Rayappagol 2HN12ME030 2016 kempanna.r2@gmail.com Member 
39 Kiran.C.Ganiger 2HN12ME032 2016 usakiran008@gmail.com Member 
40 Kiran.P.Talakeri 2HN12ME034 2016 kirantalakeri1994@gmail.com Member 

41 KirankumarThakkannavar 2HN12ME035 
2016 kirankumarthakkannavar@gmail.c

om 
Member 

42 Krishna.A.Sutar 2HN12ME036 2016 krishnasutar8@gmail.com Member 

43 Lagamanna.B.Kankanawadi 2HN12ME037 
2016 lagamannakankanawadi99@gmail.

com 
Member 
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44 Lakhamagouda.A.Patil 2HN12ME038 2016 Lakhamagouda@gmail.com Member 
45 Laxman.C.Kumbar 2HN12ME039 2016 laxmankumbar96@gmail.com Member 
46 Laxman.S.Kamble 2HN12ME040 2016 laxman.kamble040@gmail.com Member 
47 Mahantesh Rabakavi 2HN12ME041 2016 r.mantis4@gmail.com Member 
48 Mahesh.A.Danole 2HN12ME042 2016 danolemahesh@gmail.com Member 
49 Mahesh.R.Viraktamath 2HN12ME043 2016 mahesh.viraktamath@gmail.com Member 
50 Mallappa.D.Huddar 2HN12ME044 2016 huddarmd@gmail.com Member 
51 Manjunath Babu Narayankar 2HN12ME045 2016 bnmanju77@gmail.com Member 
52 Mahesh.S.Manur 2HN12ME046 2016 maheshmanur87@gmail.com Member 
53 Modinasab.H.Soundatti 2HN12ME047 2016 modinsabh@gmail.com Member 

54 Mutturaj Ilager 2HN12ME050 
2016 memutturajilagar.l.7546@gmail.co

m 
Member 

55 Nagaraj.B.Kotagi 2HN12ME051 2016 nagukotagi4@gmail.com Member 
56 Nasir Azad Ghori 2HN12ME052 2016 nasirghori046@gmail.com Member 
57 Naveen.Hittalmani 2HN12ME053 2016 naveenhittalmani@gmail.com Member 
58 Nikhil.M.Bhiste 2HN12ME054 2016 bhistenikhil@gmail.com Member 
59 Nikhil Aravind Kharade 2HN12ME055 2016 nikhilkharade@gmail.com Member 
60 OmkarAlias Yuvaraj.M.Bore 2HN12ME056 2016 omkarbore143@gmail.com Member 
61 Parabu Lagali 2HN12ME057 2016 lagaliparabu@gmail.com Member 
62 Pratik.R.Patil 2HN12ME059 2016 onlyapratikl@gmail.com Member 
63 Sourabh Shivaji Powar 2HN12ME062 2016 sourabhpowar94@gmail.com Member 

64 Praneel Ashok Pattanshetti 2HN12ME063 
2016 Praneel.pattanshetti23@gmail.co

m 
Member 

65 Pratap shankar Ugale 2HN12ME064 2016 sumitu9696@gmail.com Member 
66 Pratik A. Hosure 2HN12ME065 2016 Hosurepratik@gmail.com Member 
67 Praveen M.Ammanagi 2HN12ME066 2016 Ammanagipraveen@gmail.com Member 
68 Praveen M. Kokitakar 2HN12ME067 2016 Praveenkokitakar@gmail.com Member 
69 RAHUL C. MURAGUNDE 2HN12ME069 2016 rahulmuragunde@yahoo.in Member 
70 Rakesh R. Menasi 2HN12ME070 2016 rakeshmenasi903@gmail.com Member 
71 Ramesh S.Badode 2HN12ME071 2016 ramesh badode@gmail.com Member 
72 Ramesh B.Baligar 2HN12ME072 2016 rameshbaligar007@gmail.com Member 
73 Riyajahamed i.Mulla 2HN12ME073 2016 riyazmulla123@gmail.com Member 
74 Rohit K.Hukkeri 2HN12ME075 2016 rohithukkeri75@gmail.com Member 
75 Rushikesh Bhagaje 2HN12ME077 2016 bhagajerushi@gmail.com Member 
76 Ruturaj.C.Khaded 2HN12ME078 2016 ruturajkhaded@gmail.com Member 
77 Sachin.M.K 2HN12ME079 2016 sachin9735@gmail.com Member 
78 Sachin P.Uppin 2HN12ME080 2016 sachi.uppin@gmail.com Member 
79 Sadanand B.Galatage 2HN12ME081 2016 sadanandgalatage81@gmail.com Member 
80 SALEEM MALIK KHAJI 2HN12ME082 2016 saleemkhaji082@gmail.com Member 
81 Sajnukumar V.Patil 2HN12ME083 2016 sanjukumar.v.patil@gmail.com Member 
82 Suraj.B.Sankapal 2HN12ME084 2016 suraj.sankapal413@gmail.com Member 
83 Santosh K.Chougula 2HN12ME085 2016 santoshchougula097@gmail.com Member 
84 Santosh B.Terani 2HN12ME086 2016 santoshterani@gmail.com Member 
85 Satish D.Patil 2HN12ME087 2016 satishpatil345@gmail.com Member 
86 Satish R. Shinde 2HN12ME088 2016 satishshinde10101994@gmail.com Member 
87 Sharang R.Mutalik 2HN12ME089 2016 sharang_mutalik@yahoo.com Member 
88 Shivanand V.Alakanur 2HN12ME091 2016 alakanoorshivanand@gmail.com Member 
89 Shivshankar.S.Danole 2HN12ME094 2016 shivshankardanole999@gmail.com Member 
90 Shreyas R.Nalavade 2HN12ME095 2016 shreyasraj253@gmail.com Member 
91 Shridhar A. Doddamani 2HN12ME096 2016 ashp096@gmail.com Member 
92 Siddarodh G.Aladakatti 2HN12ME097 2016 asiddharoodh@gmail.com Member 
93 Sidaramappagoud Patil 2HN12ME098 2016 siddupatil995@gmail.com Member 
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94 Snehal S.Sonar 2HN12ME099 2016 snehal.sonar93@gmail.com Member 
95 Subhani U.Aawte 2HN12ME100 2016 subhaniawate@gmail.com Member 
96 Subhash M.Golasangi 2HN12ME101 2016 subhashgolasangi202@gmail.com Member 
97 Sukesh S.Sonnad 2HN12ME102 2016 sukeshsonnad777@gmail.com Member 
98 Suraj S.Sooji 2HN12ME103 2016 surajssooji@gmail.com Member 
99 Suresh M.Biradar 2HN12ME104 2016 sureshbiradar3759@gmail.com Member 
100 Suresh M.Kemmanakol 2HN12ME105 2016 suresh.ke105@gmail.com Member 
101 Swapnil A.Awate 2HN12ME106 2016 swapnilawate@gmail.com Member 
102 Toufiq M.Goamphalli 2HN12ME108 2016 toufiqgadampalli@gmail.com Member 
103 Vaibhav.D.Boraganve 2HN12ME109 2016 vaibhavboraganve109@gmail.com Member 
104 Venkatesh Y.Katagi 2HN12ME110 2016 Venkateshkatagi@gmail.com Member 
105 Vijay K.Redekar 2HN12ME111 2016 vijayredekar01116@gmail.com Member 
106 Vijay B.Kumbhar 2HN12ME112 2016 kumbharvijay97@gmail.com Member 
107 Vinayak R.Badiger 2HN12ME113 2016 badiger113@gmail.com Member 
108 Viresh Dollinavar 2HN12ME114 2016 vireshdollinavar252@gmail.com Member 
109 Vishal A.Potadar 2HN12ME115 2016 Vishal.Potadar993@gmail.com Member 

110 Vishwanath Heddurshetti 2HN12ME116 
2016 vishwanath.heddurshetti@gmail.c

om 
Member 

111 Vishwanath Mathapati 2HN12ME117 
2016 vishwanathmathapati81@gmail.co

m 
Member 

112 Vithal S,.Umarani 2HN12ME118 2016 sunilumarani@gmail.com Member 
113 Vivek D.Magadum 2HN12ME119 2016 vivek.m5494@gmail.com Member 
114 Vrushab R.Sajane 2HN12ME120 2016 vrushabsajane@gmail.com Member 
115 Yogesh powar 2HN12ME121 2016 yogeshpowar121994@gmail.com Member 
116 Adnan D.Muddebihal 2HN13ME400 2016 adnan814d@gmail.com Member 
117 Akshay Kakade 2HN13ME401 2016 kakadeaxay@gmail.com Member 
118 Amit B.Ghodageri 2HN13ME402 2016 amitghodageri@gmail.com Member 
119 Babu.A.Mugali 2HN13ME403 2016 babumugali1994@gmail.com Member 
120 Chandragouda N.N 2HN13ME404 2016 chandragoudann@gmail.com Member 
121 Chetan C.Herage 2HN13ME406 2016 chetanherage12@gmail.com Member 
122 Shreedhar(Sandip)M.Ganachari 2HN13ME407 2016 shreeganachari@gmail.com Member 
123 Mujumil.K.bagawan 2HN13ME408 2016 mujjubagwansal@gmail.com Member 
124 NILESH CHAVAN 2HN13ME409 2016 nileshchavan1912@gmail.com Member 
125 NITISH M.MUNAVALLI 2HN13ME410 2016 munavallinitish@gmail.com Member 
126 Kedar A. Patil 2HN13ME411 2016 kedarpatil94@gmail.com Member 
127 Pavankumar Bhovi 2HN13ME412 2016 pavanbhovi007@gmail.com Member 
128 Prathamesh.B.Nagave 2HN13ME414 2016 pnagave@gmail.com Member 
129 Rakesh.A.Patil 2HN13ME415 2016 rakeshpatil1297@gmail.com Member 
130 Ramesh.H.M 2HN13ME416 2016 rameshhym@gmail.com Member 
131 Ravi Karoshi 2HN13ME417 2016 rdkaroshi@gmail.com Member 
132 SachinM.Hotakar 2HN13ME418 2016 sachin.hotakar@gmail.com Member 
133 Saddam.R.Mulla 2HN13ME419 2016 mullasaddam900@gmail.com Member 
134 shridhar S.Magadum 2HN13ME420 2016 shridhar388@gmail.com Member 
135 Siddappa.L.S 2HN13ME421 2016 sidduls686@gmail.com Member 
136 Siddarth Mahajanshetti 2HN13ME422 2016 smahajanshetti@gmail.com Member 
137 Suhel.M.Momin 2HN13ME424 2016 nyk43362@gmail.com Member 
138 Tushar A. Daiv 2HN13ME425 2016 tushardaiv234@gmail.com Member 
139 Vijaykumar.Marihal 2HN13ME426 2016 vijumarihal@gmail.com Member 
140 Vilas.V.Kulkarni 2HN13ME427 2016 vilask37@gmail.com Member 
141 Vinay Selennavar 2HN13ME428 2016 vinayselennavar56@gmail.com Member 
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